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8-17 July, 2025 | 9 Nights
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Jul 08 Tue Seattle, Washington, United States Embark 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Jul 09 Wed Cruising the Inside Passage

Jul 10 Thu Ketchikan, Alaska 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Jul 11 Fri Juneau, Alaska 12:00 PM 11:00 PM
Jul 12 Sat Skagway, Alaska 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Jul 13 Sun Cruising Hubbard Glacier

Jul 14 Mon Sitka, Alaska 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Jul 15 Tue At Sea
Jul 16 Wed Victoria, British Columbia, Canada 1:00 PM 11:00 PM
Jul 17 Thu Seattle, Washington, United States Disembark 8:00 AM
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SPECIAL OFFER!!

With simply MORE*, our new valuable offer, enjoy:

v FREE US$400 simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit
v" FREE Champagne, Wine & More

v FREE Gourmet Speciality Dining

v FREE Unlimited WiFi

v' Amenities are per stateroom

Cruise Vacations Start Here...Cruise Tour Experts by Chic Journey
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ALL SUITES

OWNER’S SUITE VISTA SUITE
(185 SQM.) (111-139 SQM.)

OCEANIA SUITE PENTHOUSE SUITE
(93 SQM.) (40 SQM.)

CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA VERANDA STATEROOM
(27 SQM.) (27 SQM.)
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DELUXE OCEANVIEW INSIDE STATEROOM
(22 SQM.) (17 SQM.)

LIFE ONBOARD

LEISURE AREA SIGNATURE SPACE

AQUAMAR SPA+ VITALITY =
CENTER THE CULINARY CENTER

ART CLASS BOUTIQUES & MORE



